RoHS
Model Ip Ic Vdc
AEP-055-18 18 6 55
AEP-090-09 9 3 90
AEP-090-18 18 6 90
AEP-090-36 36 12 90
AEP-180-09 9 3 180
AEP-180-18 18 6 180
Copley Controls, 20 Dan Road, Canton, MA 02021, USA Tel: 781-828-8090  Fax: 781-828-6547
Web: www.copleycontrols.com Page 1 of 18
Accelnet EtherCAT®
There are six opto-isolated digital inputs in two groups. All are

20 Pin Connector, High Density, D-Sub, Solder Cup 3M: 10120-3000VE
1 20 Pin Connector Backshell 3M: 10320-52F0-008
1
J4
26 Pin Connector, High Density, D-Sub, Solder Cup 3M: 10126-3000VE
1 26 Pin Connector Backshell 3M: 10326-52F0-008
Connector Kit
Cable Assy
AEP-CA
1 J1 Plug, 3 position, 5.08 mm, female PCD: ELFP03210, Weco: 121-A-111/03
1 J2 Plug, 4 position, 5.08 mm, female PCD: ELFP04210, Weco: 121-A-111/04
1 J3 Cable assembly, control, 10 ft (3 m) Molex: 52316-2611, plug assy,
Molex 52370-2610 boot cover
1 J4 Cable assembly, feedback, 10 ft (3 m) Molex: 52316-2011, plug assy,
Molex 52370-2010 boot cover
AEP-CC-10 J3 Cable assembly, control, 10 ft (3 m) Molex: 52316-2611, plug assy,
Molex 52370-2610 boot cover
AEP-FC-10 J4 Cable assembly, feedback, 10 ft (3 m) Molex: 52316-2011, plug assy,
Molex 52370-2010 boot cover
AEP-NC-10 J6 EtherCAT® network cable, 10 ft (3 m)
AEP-NC-01 J6 EtherCAT® network cable, 1 ft (0.3 m)
SER-CK J5 Serial Cable Kit: D-Sub 9 female to drive J5 connector, 6 ft (1.8 m)
CME 2 CME 2™ CD (CME 2)
Heatsink Kit